PAPA GOOSE

MODERN BRITISH FARE

Modem British Fare is not so much a revival of traditional dishes, but a
re-interpretation with a focus on integrity, finesse and a freshness of palate
all with the underlining eclectic nature of what contemporary dining is
today.

Our Wine List reflects the diversity of this cuisine and the multicultural city we
live in. We showcase not only the best of Australian regions but also
provide good examples of the old world.

We restrict the reprinting of these lists to once per week in the interest of
reducing the environmental impact also using recycled paper.



COCKTAILS FROM MARY FORTUNE

Aperol Spritz
Apero| Prosecco, sodaq, fresh orange juice

Passionate Thief
Tanqueray Gin, passion fruit purée, me, egg white

Uncharted
Plymouth Gin, yellow chartreuse apple juice sage honey

Bewitching Bronze

Violette aoricot bronze powaer, Prosecco, Peychauds bitter

Woman in Red
Wyborova Voadka, raspbery, lemon

True Romance
Brokers Cin, solemo, peach, lemon, mint

Barbossa
Sailor jery Rum, green aoole lime egg white

Smoking Gun
Monkey Shoulaer, tea infused vermouth, angostura

1871
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Anfica formula, fig walnut

Cuilty Cobbler
Markers Mark Bourbon, Pedlo Ximenez blackurant lemon
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APERITIFS

Campari
Aperol

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Antica Formula
Permnod

Lillet Blanc

Dubonnet

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Plymouth

Plymouth Sole Gin

Tanqueray

Tangueray No. 10

Beefeater 24
Brokers
Sipsmith

Martin Millers
Bols Genevere

Hendricks

VODKA
Eristoff
Ciroc

GCrey Goose
Ketel One
Zubrowka

Crystal Head

ltaly
ltaly
ltaly
ltaly
ltaly
France
France

France

England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
Holland

Scotland

France
France
France
Hollond
Poland

Canada
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BEER ON TAP

Hawkers Pilsner

Hawkers Pale Ale

BEER BOTTLED

James Boags Light

Mountain Goat Summer Ale Con
Little Creature Bright Ale

James Sauire Golden Ale
Hawthom Pale Ale

Holgrate Temptress Chocolate Porter

Asahi Super Dry
Old Speckled Hen

Camden Hells Lager

CIDER

Dirty Granny
Napoleon Pear

NV Cidre de Fouesnanz 375ml

Reservorir, Vic

Reservoir, Vic

Launceston, Tas
Richmond, Vic
Ceelong, Vic
Camperdown, NSW
Hawthom, Vic

Mt Macedon, Vic

Tokyo, Japan
Sufflok, UK
London, UK

Matilda Bay, WA
Yarra Valley, Vic

Brittany, France

9/11
9/11

= 0 0 0V WV o

115
12

9.5
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WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

NV  Valdo Prosecco 200ml Treviso, ltaly 14
Well balanced, fruity fragrance & oty finish,

NV Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut Reims, France 18
Subftle but attractive nose clean, criso & fresh. Excellent acidlity & a nice chewy fexture.

Aoricot & nectarine palate draws to a pleasure filled finish.

WHITE Priced by 150ml Class & 450ml Carafe

2012 K1 Gruner Veltiner Adelaide Hills, SA 11/28
Aoples, pears & waxy lemons on the nose. Light-bodled & criso

2013 Palmadina Pinot Crigio Fruili, ltaly 12/31
Yellow plum, pear & smoke. Round ripe & full bodied

2013 Bass River Sauvignon Blanc Gippsland, Vic 12/30
Vibrant for the region with passionfiuit lime, and cut grass

2012 Mitchelton Blackwood Park’ Riesling Nogambie, Vic 12730
Warm grapefuit honeysuckie & minerality

2012 Narkoojee Lily Grace” Chardonnay Gippsland, Vic 14735
Crapetuit citrus, floral balanced acidlity & a savoury finish

2014  Soumah Savaro Yara Vdlley, Vic 12/33
Pale straw colour, lemon & lime pallet with chalky minerality



WINE BY THE GLASS

ROSE

2013 Chain of Ponds Novello’ Rosé

Adelaide Hills, SA

Strawberries & cream, rose perals, raspberes, savoury & vanilla soice

RED

2014 The Story Pinot Noir
Black cherry, rasoberry, cinnamon stick, clove criso

2012 Raidis Estate ‘Wild Goat™ Shiraz
Dark fruit mint chocolate vanilla, velvety

2010 Rossi & Riccardo Sangiovese
Cherry, brombles, earth & spice, soft & aty finish

2012 Paco Garcia Seis Tempranillo

Exotic spices, dark chocolate, beautifully balanced

2013 Cape Margaret Cabemet Sauvignon
Mulberry, curant wild mushroom, black olive

2012 Hugh Hamilton The Ratbag Merlot
Rioe red plum, Ceylon feq, dhied herbs, savoury

SWEET

2012 Cofield Max's Footsteps' Moscato 750ml

2008  Rymill June Traminer Gewdrziraminer

FORTIFIED

NV Stanton & Killeen Muscat
NV Bethany ‘Old Quary’ Tawny
NV Flaxman VP Shiraz

Port Campbell, Vic

Coonawarrg, SA

Tuscany, ltaly

Rioia Alta, Spain

Margaret River, WA

McLaren Vale, SA

Rutherglen, Vic

Coonawarrg, SA

Rutherglen, Vic
Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Priced by 150ml Class & 450ml Carafe

12730

14/ 36

13/ 32

13732

13732

13732

14735

75ml

11

60ml



SPARKLING WINE

NV Valdo Prosecco 200ml
NV Arras ‘Cuvée Brut Elite’
2011 Coombe Farm Nellie Melba’ Blanc de Blanc

CHAMPAGNE

NV Mumm Cordon Rouge

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve

NV Lallier Grand Cru Blanc de Blanc
NV Mumm Cordon Rouge Rosé

2000 Billecart ‘Cuvée Nicolas Francois Billecart

Cava

2007  Recaredo Gran Reserva

Treviso, ltaly
Multi Region, Tas

Yarra Valley, Vic

Reims
Marmne
Ay
Reims

Mame

Catalonia, Spain

14
68
75

125
165
215
225
360

170



WHITE WINE

RIESLING

2013 Jeanneret Big Fine Girl

2012 Mitchelton Blackwood Park
2013  Uberblanc

2008 Patrick

2014 Helm

2012 Jean Geiler Teroir D'Alluvions’
2008 Stadt Krems ‘Grillenparz’ Reserve
2008 AChristmann ‘SC Ruppertsberg’

SAUVICNON BLANC

2014 Kokori Sauvignon Blonc
2014 Jericho Fumé Blonc’

2011 Tiefenbrunner

2013 Bass River

2012 Michel Bailey La Grillotines’
2013 Domaine Curot

Clare Valley, SA
Nagambie, Vic
Hobart, Tas
Coonawarra, SA
Canbera, ACT
Alsace, France
Kremstal, Austria

Pfalz, Germany

Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA

Alto Adige, ltaly
Gippsland, Vic
Pouilly-Sur-Loire, France

Sancerre, France

48
35
36
59
63
65
120
135

49
52
36
58
65
69



VARIETAL

2012 K1 Gruner Veltliner

2015 Tahbik Marsanne

2013 Palmadina Pinot Grigio

2009 E. Guigal MVR

2013 Allondale Semillon

2014  Soumah Savarro

2012 Peel Estate Chenin Blanc

2012 Morgassi Superiore Tuffo, GAVI DOCG
2011 Cave De Ribeauvillé ‘Collection’ Pinot Cris
2010 Poggio Dei Garlei Vermentino

2007 Domaine Ostertag Gewirztraminer

CHARDONNAY

2010 Sidewood

2010 Highlander

2014 Caragiste Le Stagiaire’
2012 Woodlands

2012 Narkoojee “Lily Groce”
2011 Tara Wana Estate

2011 Te Mania Reserve’

2010 Domaine Dtlise

2013 Dexter

2006 Dalwhinnie Moonambel
2012 Bouchard Pere & Fils Les Damodes’
2009 Manuel Olivier CGrand Cru

Adelaide Hills, SA
Nagambie, Vic

Friuli, [taly

Rhone Vdlley, France
Hunter Valley, WA
Yara Valley, Vic
Baldivis, WA
Piedmont, ltaly
Alsace, France
Ligurio, ltaly

Alsace, France

Adelaide Hills, SA
Orange, NSW

Mornington Peninsula, Vic

Margaret River, WA
Gippsland, Vic
Yarra Vdlley, Vic
Nelson, NZ
Chablis, France

Mormington Peninsula, Vic

Moonambel, Vic
Beaune, France

Chablis, France

45
46
48
49
33
35
62
64
72
75
115

48
52
38
61
63
65
65
/9
125
145
135
175



ROSE

2013 Chain of Ponds Novello’
2014 Cuvée du Colf de Saint-Tropez

HALF BOTTLES

2012 Domaine Vacheron Sauvignon Blanc

2009 Juniper Estate Chardonnay

2008 Paringa Estate Pinot Noir
2012 Wira Wira ‘Church Block

2012 Tellurian Pastiche’ Shiraz

Adelaide Hills, SA

Provence, France

Sancere, France

Margaret River, WA

Mornington Peninsula
McLaren Vale, SA

Heathcote, Vic

44
49

52

62

78

38

48



RED WINE

PINOT NOR

2012

2012

2011

2014

2013

2013

2011

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2000

2001

Yara Wood Tall Tales’

Storm Ridge

Pittnauer Dorflagen

The Story

Home Hill Estate

Scorpo Noirien’

Pizzomo Don Prospero

Maude

AToZ

Stefano Lubiana Primavera’
Bouchard Pére & Fils “La Vignée'
Bass Phillip ‘Crown Prince’

Curly Flat

Domaine Leroy Bourgogne Rouge’

Domaine De La Vougeraie Les Damodes’

Yara Valley, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic
Burgenland, Austria

Port Campbell, Vic

Huon Valley, Tas
Mornington Peninsula, Vic
Canelones Chico, Uruguay
Central Otago, NZ
Oregon, USA

Granton, Tas

Burgundy, France
Gippsland, Vic

Macedon Ranges, Vic
Burgundy, France

Beaune, France

49

60

63

65

70

/2

/8

80

85

85

90

95

125

135

235



VARIETAL

2013

2010

2010

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2012
2008

Georges Duboeuf Gamay

Rossi & Riccardo Sangiovese

Clos Clare The Hayes Boy’ Grenache
Paco Garcia Seis Tempranillo

Hugh Hamilton The Ratbag Merlot
Riofavara Nero d'Avola

Ross Hill Cabemet Franc/Merlot

Mi Tenurio Malbec Reseve

Chalmers Sangiovese

Adriano Marco e Vittorio Nebbiolo

Giacomo Fenochio Barolo Vilero'

Beaujolais, France
Tuscany, ltaly
Watervale, SA

Rioia Alta, Spain
McLaren Vale, SA
Sicily, taly

Orange, NSW
Mendoza, Argentina
Heathcote, Vic

Piedmont, ltaly

Piedmont, ltaly

49

35

35

359

59

61

63

68

70

72
205



SHIRAZ & BLENDS

2012 Raidis Estate ‘Wild Goat

2011 Delas “Saint Esprit GSM

2013 SC Pannell Fields St

2010 Gomersal

2008 Chdlice Bridge The Quest

2006 Thomas Estate Reserve

2012 Tellurian GSM

2012 Domaine Brusset Les Travers' GSM
2009 E.Cuigal ‘Crozes-Hermitage'

2009 Whistling Eagle Eagles Blood'

2012 St Hugo

2010 The Bridge

2013 Cloetfzer-Dixon Mon Pere’

2011 Chateau de la Gardine

2012 Torbreck Woodcutter Shiraz 1500ml
2009  Piramimma ‘AC/

2009  Shild Estate Moorooroo' Ltd Release
2004 Wynns Michoel

2008 Henschke Mount Eldestone

Coonawarra, SA
Northern Rhone, France
Mc Laren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA

Mc Laren Vdle, SA
Heathcote, Vic

Rhone, France

Rhone, France
Heathcote, Vic

Barossa Valley, SA
Heathcote, Vic

Multi Region, Tas
Southemn Rhone, France
Barossa Valley, SA

Mc Laren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA

Eden Valley, SA

49

52

35

62

65

75

75

77

82

85

90

95

105

130

135

130

180

240

390



CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

2012

2010

2013

2007

2013

2012

2009

2012

2008

2010

2006

2005

2008

2009

Punt Road

Petronio

Caope Margaret

Tahbilk Reserve’

Woodland's Cabemet/Merlot
Kilikanoon Block Road

Chéteau Noaillac

House of Cards The Royals’

Domaine A Petit A

Juniper Estate

Yalumba The Signature” Cabemet/Shiraz
Chateau Latour Le Pauillac De Latour
Redman Cabemet Sauvignon 1500ml

Chateau Carbon d'Artigues 1500ml

Yarra Valley, Vic
Yara Valley, Vic
Margaret River, WA
Nagambie Lake, Vic
Wylabrup Valley, WA
Clare Valley, SA
Bordeaux, France
Margaret River, WA
Coal River, TAS
Margaret River, WA
Barossa Valley, SA
Bordeaux, France
Coonawarra, SA

Bordeaux, France

52

58

65

65

68

72

82

85

95

105

155

290

155

150



SWEET

2012 Cofield Max's Footsteps Moscato 750ml
2008  Rymill June Traminer Gewdrziraminer

2013 Braida Brachetto D'/Aqui

2012 Royal Tokaji Late Harvest

2006 Le Tertre Du Lys D'Or

2006 Dénnhoff Oberhduser Bricke
Riesling Beerenauslese

FORTIFIED

NV Stanton & Killeen Muscat

NV Bethany ‘Old Quary’ Tawny

NV Haxman VP Shiraz

NV Margues Del Real Tesoro Pedro Ximenez
NV Penfolds ‘Grandfather Port

2012 Torbreck Highland Fling’

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Delord Blanche Amagnac
Delord 1985 Bas Armagnac
Remy Martin V.SOP
Hennessy V.S.OP

Francois Voyer XO

Rutherglen, Vic
Coonawarra, SA
Piedmont, Iltaly
Mad, Hungary
Sauternes, France

Nahe, Germany

Rutherglen, Vic
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Jerez, Spain

Multi Regional, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Cascony
Gascony
Cognac

Cognac

Crande Champagne

9/52
11/45
35

62

75
485

60ml

30ml

15
20
12
12
25



AFTER DINNER

Avema

Amaro Montenegro
Meletti

Disaronno Amaretto
Cadlliano Vanilla

Frangelico

Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur

Solemo

Dom Benedictine
Cointreau

Grand Marmier
Chartreause Green
Charfreause Yellow
La Fee Absinthe
Pimms No. 1

Ouzo 12

Santiago Queirolo Pisco
Drambuie

Kings Ginger

Licor 43

Kahlua

Bailey's

taly
ltaly
taly
ltaly
taly
taly
ltaly
ltaly
France
France
France
France
France
France
Creat Britain
Greece
Pery
Scotland
Holland
Spain
Mexico

Ireland

10
10

105
10
10
12

10

O 0 O O



WHISKY

SCOTTISH

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 y/o
Chivas Regal 18 y/o
Monkey Shoulder

Old Pulteney 12 y/o
Oban 14 y/o

Clenfiddich 12 y/o
Clenfiddich 15 y/o Distillery Ediition
Aberlour ABunadh
Auchenoshan Three Wood
Talisker 10 y/o

Caool Isla 12 y/o

Ardberg 10 y/o

Laphroaig 10 y/o

Lagawulin 16 y/o

IRISH

Jameson

Writers Tears

JAPANESE

Nikka From the Barrel
Hibiki 17 y/o

Blend
Blend
Blend
Blend
Highland
Highland
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Lowland
Isle of Syke
Islay

Islay

Islay

Islay

Dublin

Carlow

Yoichi

Yamazoki/Hakushu

10
11
14
11
12
15
11
15
16
14
13
14
14
14
15

10
10

15
22



WHISKEY

|Jack Daniels

Gentleman Jack

Canadian Club

Wild Turkey

Makers Mark

Buffalo Trace
Woodford Reserve
Eagle Rare 10 y/o
Russells Reserve 10 y/o
Knob Creek 9 y/o
Knob Creek Rye

Bulliet Rye

Rittenhouse Rye

Tennessee

Tennessee

Canada

Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky

Kentucky

10
10

10

10
10
11
12
13
12
13
11
13



RUM & CACHACHA
Bacardi 8 y/o

Bacardi 151

Sailor Jerry

Mount Gay Eclipse

Mount Gay XO

Havana Club Anejo 7 y/o
Appleton Estate VX
Appleton Estate 8 y/o
Goslings Black Seal
Pussers British Navy Rum
Ron Matusalem
Angostura 1919

Pyrat Rum

Ron Zacapa 23

Rhum Barbancourt

Leblon Cachaca

Sagitiba Velha Cachaca

TEQUILA

Cazedores Blanco
Herradura Plata
Herradura Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron XO Liqueur

Milagro Silver Select Barrel Reserve

Milagro Reposado Select Barrel Reserve

Cuba

Peurto Rico
Scotland

Barbados
Barbados

Cuba

Jomacia

Jamacia

Bermuda

Barbados
Dominican Republic
Trinadad & Tabago
Cuyana
Guatemala

Haiti

Brazil

Brazil

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico

11
15
10
10
13
11
10
12
10
11
12
11
12
14
12
10
10

105
11
13
12
14
14
15
12
12
15



